

BY: Committee on Ways and Means

AMENDMENT TO SENATE BILL NO. 356

(Third Reading File Bill)

On page 2, in lines 7, 12, 18, 24, and 30, strike "25.5%", "26%", "26.5%", "27%", and "27.5%", respectively, and substitute "26%", "27%", "28%", "29%", and "30%", respectively.

On page 4, in lines 27, 32, and 38, strike "66.5%", "67%", and "67.5%", respectively, and substitute "67%", "68%", and "69%", respectively.

On page 5, in lines 4 and 10, strike "68%" and "68.5%", respectively, and substitute "70%", and "71%", respectively.